
Claims of Class of creditors - Home buyers

Claimant 
(Secured/un

secured)

Related 
party of 

the 
Corporat
e Debtor 
(Yes/No)

Identification Number, 
if any

 Total claims by 
creditors - 

Principal amount 
Rs (a)

 Total claims by 
creditors  

Interest in Rs 
(b) 

 Total (a+b) 
   Total Claims 

admitted by IRP 
Principal (a)  

   Total Claims 
admitted by IRP 

Interest (b) 
  Total (a+b)  

% Share in 
Total 

Amount of 
Claims 

Admitted

1 Dr Malthesh H G Unescured No AIGPM5923J (P)              1,162,800                       -                  1,162,800                1,162,800                              -                  1,162,800 4.29%                            -                              -                              -   

2 Sanax Developments 
Private Limited

Unescured No U04520KA1988PTC0091
46(CIN)

           16,830,000       25,873,013              42,703,013              16,830,000                              -                16,830,000 62.15%            25,873,013 

3 Mrs. Anitha Dayanada Unescured No AEQPD2253J(P)         
680089923816(A)

             1,162,800                       -                  1,162,800                1,162,800                              -                  1,162,800 4.29%

4 Veda P Shetty Unescured No 632579208368(A)         
ASWPS8296E(P)

             1,162,800                       -                  1,162,800                1,162,800                              -                  1,162,800 4.29%

5 Dr Amaredra S Unescured No AEOPA5083M(P)              1,162,800                       -                  1,162,800                1,162,800                              -                  1,162,800 4.29%

6 N.Govardhanan / M.R.S. 
Malathi 

Unescured No 427912881826(A)             
783450088379(A)

             2,600,000          2,409,000                5,009,000                2,600,000                              -                  2,600,000 9.60%              2,409,000 

7 M Vanaja Unescured No AENPV6533J (P)              1,162,800                       -                  1,162,800                1,162,800                              -                  1,162,800 4.29%                            -   

8 Pravat Kumar Pattanaik Unescured No              1,024,000             737,000                1,761,000                1,024,000                              -                  1,024,000 3.78%                 737,000 

9 G. Shankar Goud Unescured No 434950151507 (A)                 810,000                       -                     810,000                   810,000                              -                     810,000 2.99%                            -   

10                              -                                -   
                             -                                -   

Total       27,078,000   29,019,013        56,097,013        27,078,000                         -          27,078,000 100.00%                       -                         -        29,019,013 

Sl.No. Name of the Creditors

Summary of Claims Received Summary of Claims Admitted

 Amount of 
Contingent 

Claims 

 Amount of Claim 
Not Admitted 

 Amount of 
Claims under 
Verification 


